
ORIGINAL GRADES

Reading Listening Writing

Sıra Number Name Surname 32.5% 32.5% 35% TOTAL RESULTS

1 209TR3025 NURŞAH ADALI 32 40 62 45 PREP

2 211BA3002 MİNA AKBULUT 28 40 64 45 PREP

3 211PY1007 ESRANUR ALYAMAÇ 44 35 55 45 PREP

4 211TR3012 YAŞAR CAN BÜYÜKKÖMÜRCÜ 32 25 55 38 PREP

5 211TR3013 SELİN MERVE CAN 28 35 58 41 PREP

6 211MG1001 BÜŞRA CEYLAN 20 55 62 46 PREP

7 211ME2006 MURAT ÇELEBİ 48 30 61 47 PREP

8 211PY1031 GİZEM ÇİFTÇİ 44 30 59 45 PREP

9 211PH1002 TUBA DOĞAN 16 45 69 44 PREP

10 211EE2012 ALİ MERT DOĞAN 32 35 57 42 PREP

11 211IE2031 BURCU ERGÜN 32 30 67 44 PREP

12 210CS2312 TOLGA GÜLDÜTUNA 40 35 66 47 PREP

13 211PS3199 İLYAS KARABAĞLI 32 35 48 39 PREP

14 211ME2018 OLGAÇ KARADEMİR 44 35 55 45 PREP

15 211MI1018 COŞKU KIRYAMAN 36 50 43 43 PREP

16 210MI1156 ALİ ERŞAT KUKA 20 20 42 28 PREP

17 211CE2349 VEYSEL KARANİ MERMERKAYA 52 35 48 45 PREP

18 211PY1174 MERVE OLGUN 52 45 49 49 PREP

19 211CS2026 ERCAN ONAT  32 40 42 38 PREP

20 211CE2052 EREN ÖZCAN 44 40 50 45 PREP

21 211IE2050 NECATİ ÖZTÜRK 48 35 56 47 PREP

22 211EE2026 AYŞEGÜL GÖKÇE SEMİZ 36 40 67 48 PREP

23 211MG1012 SELCAN ŞENOL 20 15 54 30 PREP

24 211CS2034 ORÇUN TEZ 28 35 56 40 PREP

25 211HS1018 ŞEYDA TÜFEKÇİ 52 30 49 44 PREP

26 211HS1019 KUTAY ÜNSAL 44 35 68 49 PREP

27 211BA3049 DİLAN YÜCEBOY 32 50 62 48 PREP

28 211MI1027 CAN BARTUĞ ÖZTEN 24 45 49 40 PREP



PETITION RESULTS

Sıra Number Name Surname Reading Listening Writing TOTAL RESULTS

1 209TR3025 NURŞAH ADALI 32 40 50 41 PREP

2 211BA3002 MİNA AKBULUT 28 40 58 42 PREP

3 211PY1007 ESRANUR ALYAMAÇ 44 35 55 45 PREP

4 211TR3012 YAŞAR CAN BÜYÜKKÖMÜRCÜ 32 25 55 38 PREP

5 211TR3013 SELİN MERVE CAN 28 35 58 41 PREP

6 211MG1001 BÜŞRA CEYLAN 20 55 50 42 PREP

7 211ME2006 MURAT ÇELEBİ 48 30 61 47 PREP

8 211PY1031 GİZEM ÇİFTÇİ 44 30 50 42 PREP

9 211PH1002 TUBA DOĞAN 16 45 55 39 PREP

10 211EE2012 ALİ MERT DOĞAN 32 35 50 39 PREP

11 211IE2031 BURCU ERGÜN 32 30 58 40 PREP

12 210CS2312 TOLGA GÜLDÜTUNA 40 35 60 45 PREP

13 211PS3199 İLYAS KARABAĞLI 32 35 48 39 PREP

14 211ME2018 OLGAÇ KARADEMİR 44 35 55 45 PREP

15 211MI1018 COŞKU KIRYAMAN 36 50 50 45 PREP

16 210MI1156 ALİ ERŞAT KUKA 20 20 42 28 PREP

17 211CE2349 VEYSEL KARANİ MERMERKAYA 52 35 48 45 PREP

18 211PY1174 MERVE OLGUN 52 45 49 49 PREP

19 211CS2026 ERCAN ONAT  32 40 42 38 PREP

20 211CE2052 EREN ÖZCAN 44 40 55 47 PREP

21 211IE2050 NECATİ ÖZTÜRK 48 35 50 44 PREP

22 211EE2026 AYŞEGÜL GÖKÇE SEMİZ 36 40 50 42 PREP

23 211MG1012 SELCAN ŞENOL 20 15 48 28 PREP

24 211CS2034 ORÇUN TEZ 28 35 56 40 PREP

25 211HS1018 ŞEYDA TÜFEKÇİ 52 30 49 44 PREP

26 211HS1019 KUTAY ÜNSAL 44 35 68 49 PREP

27 211BA3049 DİLAN YÜCEBOY 32 50 50 44 PREP

28 211MI1027 CAN BARTUĞ ÖZTEN 24 45 49 40 PREP


